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              Last Updated:  February 2024 
 
Questions? If you have any questions about PCBs in schools, please email SOV.PCBSampling@vermont.gov. 
 

Name Phone Email 
PCB Coordinator 802.261.1269 sov.pcbsampling@vermont.gov 

Kim Caldwell 802.461.5857 kimberly.caldwell.@vermont.gov 

Patricia Coppolino 802.249.5822 patricia.coppolino@vermont.gov 

James Donaldson 802.477.2632 james.donaldson@vermont.gov 

Shawn Donovan 802.522.5683 shawn.donovan@vermont.gov 

Rob Farley 802.622.4162 rob.farley@vermont.gov 

Kristi Herzer 802.461.6918 kristi.herzer@vermont.gov 

Kassandra Kimmey 802.505.8060 kassandra.kimmey@vermont.gov 

Eben Pendleton 802.261.1269 eben.pendleton@vermont.gov 

Richard Spiese 802.249.5083 richard.spiese@vermont.gov 

 
 
 
 
 

State of Vermont 
Department of Environmental Conservation 
Waste Management & Prevention Division 
1 National Life Drive – Davis 1 
Montpelier, VT 05620-3704 
(802)828-1138 
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